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Birthdate
Weight

Place / Rank Name Tattoo #

Registry No. Animal Name

Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1

Class DOR - Polled Dorset
ShowDate: Monday, Sept. 19, 2016 @ 8:30am

Judges: Jeff Repasky

Lot 1302 - Fall Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

Tyson, Harold & Linda
Kempton, PA
United States

P720813

Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
United States

Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
United States

Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
P719916
Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P721436
Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P721435
Cargill, *Emma
New Ipswich, NH
United States
P720339

Indian Hill Dorsets 1558

Orchard Valley 1575

Orchard Valley 1576

Spilde 9165

Busy Corner Farm 1097

Busy Corner Farm 1096

McFarland 1516

Show #:

1575
Show #:

1576

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

734

738

737

732

736

735

730

9/21/2015

11/2/2015

11/2/2015

9/5/2015

10/24/2015

9/30/2015

10/26/2015

Lot 1308 - Winter/Spring Ram Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

P723785

Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States

P720602

Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States

P720601

Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States

P720426

Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States

P720411

Loux, Daniel

Pine Knob Farm 1613

LA 25

LA 24

Scotch Lane Farm 6369

Scotch Lane Farm 6364

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

745

743

740

742

741

2/5/2016

1/15/2016

1/11/2016

1/13/2016

1/11/2016
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Birthdate
Weight

Lot 1308 - Winter/Spring Ram Lamb Group - - (cont.)
Cummington, MA
United States
P721448 Busy Corner Farm 1109 Show #: 744

3/1/2016

Lot 1320 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 746
2nd Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 748
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 749
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 747

Lot 1325 - Grand Champion Ram

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P723785 Pine Knob Farm 1613 Show #: 745

2/5/2016

Lot 1326 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

st Tyson, Harold & Linda
Kempton, PA
United States
P720813 Indian Hill Dorsets 1558 Show #: 734

9/21/2015

Lot 1327 - Best Headed Ram

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
p723785 Pine Knob Farm 1613 Show #: 745

2/5/2016

Lot 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group -1

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P714042 LA 923 Show #: 751
2nd  1st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P714250 Spilde 9109 Show #: 754
3rd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P719730 Stunkel 2302 Show #: 752
4th Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P714018 LA 927 Show #: 753

9/9/2014

9/19/2014

9/10/2014

9/12/2014

Lot 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group -2
st Gately, Rachael

(cont.)
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Lot 1330 - Yearling Ewe Group - 2 - (cont.)
Somers, CT
United States
P719733 Stunkel 2355 Show #: 755
2nd  1st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P714856 Scotch Lane Farm 5326 Show #: 758
3rd  2nd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P714858 Scotch Lane Farm 5332 Show #: 761
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P715921 Busy Corner Farm 1089 Show #: 757
5th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P715925 Busy Corner Farm 1093 Show #: 759
6th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH
United States
P716561 H Mariacher 15-14 Show #: 762
7th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH
United States
P716559 H Mariacher 15-12 Show #: 760

1/1/2015

1/23/2015

2/14/2015

1/21/2015

1/29/2015

3/13/2015

2/13/2015

Lot 1335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show#: 764
2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 763
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #:. 767
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 765
5th Mariacher, *Hope
Lee, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 766

Lot 1337 - Early Fall Ewe Lamb

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P720094 Crome Dorsets 2511 Show #: 771
2nd st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P719619 Scotch Lane Farm 5346 Show #: 774

(cont.)

9/9/2015

9/16/2015
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Lot 1337 - Early Fall Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)
3rd Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P719677 LA 1000 Show #: 769
4th 2nd Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
P719716 McDaniel 15-43 Show #: 768

9/6/2015

9/4/2015

Lot 1345 - Senior Champion Ewe

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P714042 LA 923 Show #: 751

9/9/2014

Lot 1346 - Reserve Senior Champion Ewe

1st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P720094 Crome Dorsets 2511 Show #: 771

9/9/2015

Lot 1347 - Late Fall Ewe Lamb

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P719676 LA 23 Show #: 778
2nd  1st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P719965 Pope Dorsets 325 Show #: 779
3rd Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P721437 Busy Corner Farm 1098 Show #: 776
4th  2nd Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720095 Crome Dorsets 2531 Show #: 782
5th Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P720093 Crome Dorsets 2529 Show #: 780
6th Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
Un)i/ted States 1563
Orchard Valley 1563 Show #: 783
7th Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
Un)i/ted States 1564
Orchard Valley 1564 Show #: 784
8th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
P721439 Busy Corner Farm 1100 Show #: 777
9th 3rd Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
P720087 Thistledown 577 Show #: 775

10/5/2015

10/5/2015

10/2/2015

10/8/2015

10/6/2015

10/20/2015

10/20/2015

10/4/2015

10/2/2015

Lot 1348 - Winter Ewe Lamb

(cont.)
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Lot 1348 - Winter Ewe Lamb

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P720604
Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720413
3rd Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P720610
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States

Group - - (cont.)

2nd  1st

5th  2nd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States

P720418
Jaracz, *Adam
Cummington, MA
United States
P721443

6th 3rd

LA 27

Scotch Lane Farm 6359

LA 33

Busy Corner Farm 1103

Scotch Lane Farm 6370

Busy Corner Farm 1104

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

788

786

790

792

789

791

1/10/2016

12/25/2015

1/19/2016

1/23/2016

1/13/2016

1/23/2016

Lot 1354 - Spring Ewe Lamb

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P723786
Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720423
3rd Smith Sheep Farm
Windsor, IL
United States
P724136
Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720419
5th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States

2nd  1st

4th 2nd

6th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH
United States
P722393
7th Mariacher, Hope
Lee, NH
United States
P722392

Pine Knob Farm 1615

Scotch Lane Farm 6385

Smith Sheep Farm R1675

Scotch Lane Farm 6375

Busy Corner Farm 1108

H Mariacher 16-16

H Mariacher 16-15

8th Marineau-Bunning, Elexus, Timiya Marineau

Dayville, MA
United States
P 723611

9th  3rd Cargill, *Emma

Everest U Conn 1625

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

796

798

793

794

800

799

797

795

2/10/2016

2/16/2016

2/21/2016

2/1/2016

2/25/2016

2/19/2016

2/16/2016

2/2/2016
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Lot 1354 - Spring Ewe Lamb Group - - (cont.)
New Ipswich, NH
United States
P721917 McFarind 1510 Show #: 802
10th  4th Cargill, *Emma
New Ipswich, NH
United States
P721916 McFarland 1509 Show #: 801

3/24/2016

3/19/2016

Lot 1360 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 806
2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 804
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 810
4th Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 811
5th Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 809
6th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show#: 807
7th Mariacher, *Hope
Lee, NH
United States
Entry Show#: 808
8th Cargill, *Emma
New Ipswich, NH
United States
Entry Show #: 803

Lot 1365 - Junior Champion Ewe

st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
P723786 Pine Knob Farm 1615 Show #: 796

2/10/2016

Lot 1366 - Reserve Junior Champion Ewe

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P720604 LA 27 Show #: 788

1/10/2016

Lot 1370 - Grand Champion Ewe

1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
P714042 LA 923 Show #: 751

9/9/2014
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Lot 1371 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe
st Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States 2/10/2016
P723786 Pine Knob Farm 1615 Show #: 796
Lot 1373 - Best Headed Ewe
st Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 2/16/2016
P720423 Scotch Lane Farm 6385 Show #: 798
Lot 1375 - Exhibitor's Flock
1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 814
2nd Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 813
3rd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 816
4th Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 815
Lot 1377 - Breeder's Flock
1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 817
2nd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 819
3rd Loux, Daniel
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 818
Lot 1378 - Get Of Sire
1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 820
2nd Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show #: 823
3rd Peterson, Alan & Rebecca
Leyden, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 822
4th Loux, Daniel
(cont.)

Printed At 9/20/2016 8:30:37 AM



Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Page 8
Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate
Registry No. Animal Name Weight
Lot 1378 - Get Of Sire Group - - (cont.)
Cummington, MA
United States
Entry Show #: 821
Lot 1379 - Dorset Advantage Ram Lamb
st st Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 1/18/2016
DA9000717 Scotch Lane Farm 6372 Show #: 824
2nd  2nd Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 3/24/2016
DA9000721 Scotch Lane Farm 6393 Show #: 825
Lot 1381 - Dorset Advantage Ewe Lamb
st st Grace, *Austin, Spring Hill
Westmoreland, NH
United States 17712016
DA9001066 Spring Hill 1110 Show #: 826
2nd  2nd Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 3/24/2016
DA9000722 Scotch Lane Farm 6394 Show #: 828
3rd  3rd Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 1/18/2016
DA9000718 Scotch Lane Farm 6373 Show #: 827
Lot 1382 - Champion Dorset Advantage Ewe
st Grace, *Austin, Spring Hill
Westmoreland, NH
United States 17712016
DA9001066 Spring Hill 1110 Show #: 826
Lot 1383 - Reserve Champion Dorset Advantage Ewe
1st Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States 3/24/2016
DA9000722 Scotch Lane Farm 6394 Show #: 828
Lot 1390 - Premier Exhibitor
st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
Entry Show#: 823
Lot 1391 - Premier Breeder
1st Lauden Acres
Dalmatia, PA
United States
Entry Show #: 817
Lot 1394 - Jr Show Champion Ram
1st Kessler, Blake
La Porte, IN
United States 9/5/2015
P719916 Spilde 9165 Show #: 732
Lot 1395 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram
1st Syme, *Evan
(cont.)
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Lot 1395 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram Group - - (cont.)
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720426 Scotch Lane Farm 6369

1/13/2016
Show #: 742

Lot 1396 - Jr Show Champion Ewe

st Syme, *Madelyn
South Windsor, CT
United States
P720423 Scotch Lane Farm 6385

2/16/2016
Show #: 798

Lot 1397 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe

st Syme, *Evan
South Windsor, CT
United States
P714250 Spilde 9109

End Of Report

9/19/2014
Show #: 754
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