Page 1

Place / Rank Name Tattoo # Birthdate Registry No. Animal Name Weight

Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1 Class DOR - Polled Dorset

ShowDate: Monday, Sept. 19, 2016 @ 8:30am

Judges: Jeff Repasky

			Judges. Jen Kepasky		
Lot 13	02 - Fall Ra	m Lamb			
1st		Tyson, Harold & Linda Kempton, PA United States P720813	Indian Hill Dorsets 1558	Show #: 734	9/21/2015
2nd		Peterson, Alan & Rebecca Leyden, MA United States	Orchard Valley 1575	1575 Show #: 738	11/2/2015
3rd		Peterson, Alan & Rebecca	Ofenard variey 1373	SHOW #: /30	
31 u		Leyden, MA United States	Orchard Valley 1576	1576 Show #: 737	11/2/2015
4th	1st	Kessler, Blake La Porte, IN United States	Swildo 0165	Show #: 732	9/5/2015
5th		P719916 Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States	Spilde 9165	Show #: 732	10/24/2015
6th		P721436 Loux, Daniel	Busy Corner Farm 1097	Show #: 736	
7th	2nd	Cummington, MA United States P721435 Cargill, *Emma	Busy Corner Farm 1096	Show #: 735	9/30/2015
, tii	2110	New Ipswich, NH United States P720339	McFarland 1516	Show #: 730	10/26/2015
Lot 13	08 - Winter/	Spring Ram Lamb			
1st		Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States P723785	Pine Knob Farm 1613	Show #: 745	2/5/2016
2nd		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P720602	LA 25	Show #: 743	1/15/2016
3rd		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P720601	LA 24	Show #: 740	1/11/2016
4th	1st	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States			1/13/2016
5th	2nd	P720426 Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States	Scotch Lane Farm 6369	Show #: 742	1/11/2016
		P720411	Scotch Lane Farm 6364	Show #: 741	

(cont.)

Page 2

	Registry No.	Animal Name			Weight
Lot 1308 - Winter		o (cont.)			
	Cummington, MA				3/1/2016
	United States P721448	Busy Corner Farm 1109	Show #:	744	3/1/2010
		Busy Corner Farm 1109	SHOW π.		
_ot 1320 - Pair of					
1st	Lauden Acres				
	Dalmatia, PA United States				
	Cinted States	Entry	Show #:	746	
2nd	Peterson, Alan & Rebecca	•			
	Leyden, MA				
	United States	Entry	Show #:	748	
3rd	Syme, *Evan	Entry	SHOW #.	740	
Sid	South Windsor, CT				
	United States	_			
4.1	I D 1	Entry	Show #:	749	
4th	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA				
	United States				
		Entry	Show #:	747	
ot 1325 - Grand	Champion Ram				
1st	Gately, Rachael				
150	Somers, CT				- /- /
	United States				2/5/2016
	P723785	Pine Knob Farm 1613	Show #:	745	
Lot 1326 - Reserv	ve Grand Champion Ram				
1st	Tyson, Harold & Linda				
	Kempton, PA				9/21/2015
	United States P720813	Indian Hill Dorsets 1558	Show #:	734	<i>)</i> /21/2013
at 4227 Daget I		- Indian IIII Boilets 1830			
Lot 1327 - Best H					
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT				
	United States				2/5/2016
	P723785	Pine Knob Farm 1613	Show #:	745	
_ot 1330 - Yearlir	ng Ewe Group - 1				
1st	Lauden Acres				
	Dalmatia, PA				0/0/2014
	United States	1 4 022	GP #	7.5.1	9/9/2014
2nd 1st	P714042	LA 923	Show #:	751	
2nd 1st	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT				
	United States				9/19/2014
	P714250	Spilde 9109	Show #:	754	
3rd	Gately, Rachael				
	Somers, CT United States				9/10/2014
	P719730	Stunkel 2302	Show #:	752	= * *
4th	Lauden Acres		D220 11 11 *	. = =	
	Dalmatia, PA				0/10/201
	United States	I A 027	CIL - II	752	9/12/2014
	P714018	LA 927	Show #:	753	
₋ot 1330 - Yearlir	ng Ewe Group - 2				
_ot 1330 - Yearlin	ng Ewe Group - 2 Gately, Rachael				

(cont.)

Page 3

					90 0
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 133	30 - Yearlir	ng Ewe Group - 2 - (cont.)			
2 1	1	Somers, CT United States P719733	Stunkel 2355	Show #: 755	1/1/2015
2nd	1st	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States P714856	Scotch Lane Farm 5326	Show #: 758	1/23/2015
3rd	2nd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States P714858	Scotch Lane Farm 5332	Show #: 761	2/14/2015
4th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States P715921	Busy Corner Farm 1089	Show #: 757	1/21/2015
5th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States P715925	Busy Corner Farm 1093	Show #: 759	1/29/2015
6th		Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH United States P716561	H Mariacher 15-14	Show #: 762	3/13/2015
7th		Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH United States P716559	H Mariacher 15-12	Show #: 760	2/13/2015
Lot 133	35 - Pair of	Yearling Ewes			
1st		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States	Б.,	G)	
2nd		Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States	Entry	Show #: 764	
3rd		Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States	Entry	Show #: 763	
4th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 767	
5th		Mariacher, *Hope Lee, NH United States	Entry	Show #: 765	
		Office States	Entry	Show #: 766	
ot 133	87 - Farly F	Fall Ewe Lamb			
1st	u.i, i	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT			0/0/2015
2nd	1st	United States P720094 Syme, *Evan	Crome Dorsets 2511	Show #: 771	9/9/2015
		South Windsor, CT United States P719619	Scotch Lane Farm 5346	Show #: 774	9/16/2015
			(cont.)	Printed At 9/20/2	016 8·30·37 AM

Printed At 9/20/2016 8:30:37 AM

Page 4

					raye 4
Place	/ Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
ot 133	37 - Early F	Fall Ewe Lamb Group (cont.)		
3rd	·	Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P719677	LA 1000	Show #: 769	9/6/2015
4th	2nd	Kessler, Blake La Porte, IN United States			9/4/2015
		P719716	McDaniel 15-43	Show #: 768	
	45 - Senior	Champion Ewe			
1st		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P714042	LA 923	Show #: 751	9/9/2014
ot 134	46 - Reserv	ve Senior Champion Ewe			
1st		Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States			9/9/2015
		P720094	Crome Dorsets 2511	Show #: 771	
ot 134	47 - Late Fa	all Ewe Lamb			
1st 2nd	1st	Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P719676 Syme, *Evan	LA 23	Show #: 778	10/5/2015
	130	South Windsor, CT United States P719965	Pope Dorsets 325	Show #: 779	10/5/2015
3rd		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States P721437	Busy Corner Farm 1098	Show #: 776	10/2/2015
4th	2nd	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States P720095	Crome Dorsets 2531	Show #: 782	10/8/2015
5th		Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States P720093	Crome Dorsets 2529	Show #: 780	10/6/2015
6th		Peterson, Alan & Rebecca Leyden, MA United States	Orchard Valley 1563	1563 Show #: 783	10/20/2015
7th		Peterson, Alan & Rebecca Leyden, MA United States	·	1564	10/20/2015
8th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA	Orchard Valley 1564	Show #: 784	10/4/2017
9th	3rd	United States P721439 Kessler, Blake	Busy Corner Farm 1100	Show #: 777	10/4/2015
/ui	Jiu	La Porte, IN United States P720087	Thistledown 577	Show #: 775	10/2/2015

Lot 1348 - Winter Ewe Lamb

Page 5

Plac	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 13	348 - Winte	r Ewe Lamb Group (co	ont.)		
1st		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P720604	LA 27	Show #: 788	1/10/2016
2nd	1st	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States P720413	Scotch Lane Farm 6359	Show #: 786	12/25/2015
3rd		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States P720610	LA 33	Show #: 790	1/19/2016
4th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States	D G D 1100	G1 // 500	1/23/2016
5th	2nd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT	Busy Corner Farm 1103	Show #: 792	
6th	3rd	United States P720418 Jaracz, *Adam	Scotch Lane Farm 6370	Show #: 789	1/13/2016
		Cummington, MA United States P721443	Busy Corner Farm 1104	Show #: 791	1/23/2016
Lot 13	354 - Spring	g Ewe Lamb			
1st	•	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States P723786	Pine Knob Farm 1615	Show #: 796	2/10/2016
2nd	1st	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States P720423	Scotch Lane Farm 6385	Show #: 798	2/16/2016
3rd	2nd	Smith Sheep Farm Windsor, IL United States P724136	Smith Sheep Farm R1675	Show #: 793	2/21/2016
4th	2nd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States P720419	Scotch Lane Farm 6375	Show #: 794	2/1/2016
5th		Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States	Busy Corner Farm 1108	Show #: 800	2/25/2016
6th		Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH United States P722393	H Mariacher 16-16	Show #: 799	2/19/2016
7th		Mariacher, Hope Lee, NH United States P722392	H Mariacher 16-15	Show #: 797	2/16/2016
8th		Marineau-Bunning, Elexus, Tir Dayville, MA United States		5110W π. 191	2/2/2016
9th	3rd	P 723611 Cargill, *Emma	Everest U Conn 1625	Show #: 795	
			(cont.)	D: I A . 0/20/	0016 9.20.27 AM

Printed At 9/20/2016 8:30:37 AM

				i age o
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
Lot 1354 - Spring	New Ipswich, NH United States			3/24/2016
10th 4th	P721917 Cargill, *Emma New Ipswich, NH	McFarlnd 1510	Show #: 802	
	United States P721916	McFarland 1509	Show #: 801	3/19/2016
Lot 1360 - Pair of	f Ewe Lambs			
1st	Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States	Entry	Show#: 806	
2nd	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States	·		
3rd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States	Entry	Show #: 804	
4th	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States	Entry	Show #: 810	
5th	Peterson, Alan & Rebecca Leyden, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 811	
6th	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA United States	Entry	Show #: 809	
7th	Mariacher, *Hope Lee, NH United States	Entry	Show #: 807 Show #: 808	
8th	Cargill, *Emma New Ipswich, NH United States	Entry		
		Entry	Show #: 803	
Lot 1365 - Junior				
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT United States P723786	Pine Knob Farm 1615	Show #: 796	2/10/2016
Let 1266 Decem		Time Times Turm 1013	DIOW III 170	
1st	ve Junior Champion Ewe Lauden Acres			
15t	Dalmatia, PA United States P720604	LA 27	Show #: 788	1/10/2016
		₩ 1 ₩1	ΣΠΟΨ π. 700	
Lot 1370 - Grand	Lauden Acres			
1st	Dalmatia, PA United States	LA 923	Show #: 751	9/9/2014
	P714042	LA 923	Show #: 751	

Page 6

Page 7

				r age r
Place / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tattoo #	Birthdate Weight
	ve Grand Champion Ewe			
1st	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT			
	United States			2/10/2016
	P723786	Pine Knob Farm 1615	Show #: 796	
Lot 1373 - Best F	leaded Ewe			
1st	Syme, *Madelyn			
	South Windsor, CT			2/16/2016
	United States P720423	Scotch Lane Farm 6385	Show #: 798	
Lot 1375 - Exhibi				
1st	Lauden Acres			
181	Dalmatia, PA			
	United States	—	GT // 014	
2nd	Cataly Daghael	Entry	Show #: 814	
ZIIU	Gately, Rachael Somers, CT			
	United States	_		
21	C *E	Entry	Show #: 813	
3rd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT			
	United States			
4.1	I D : I	Entry	Show #: 816	
4th	Loux, Daniel Cummington, MA			
	United States			
		Entry	Show #: 815	
Lot 1377 - Breed	er's Flock			
1st	Lauden Acres			
	Dalmatia, PA United States			
	Officed States	Entry	Show #: 817	
2nd	Syme, *Evan		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	South Windsor, CT			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 819	
3rd	Loux, Daniel			
	Cummington, MA			
	United States	Entry	Show #: 818	
Lot 1378 - Get Of	f Siro			
1st	Lauden Acres			
181	Dalmatia, PA			
	United States	_	a. "	
2md	Crima *Erran	Entry	Show #: 820	
2nd	Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT			
	United States			
2 - 1	Dataman Alam C Dalaman	Entry	Show #: 823	
3rd	Peterson, Alan & Rebecca Leyden, MA			
	United States			
4.1	I D : :	Entry	Show #: 822	
4th	Loux, Daniel			
		(cont.)	D 14.0/20/	2016 0.20 27 434
			Printed At 9/20/.	2016 8:30:37 AM

Page 8

						3-
Place	e / Rank	Name Registry No.	Animal Name	Tatto	00#	Birthdate Weight
Lot 13	78 - Get O	f Sire Group (cont.) Cummington, MA United States				
		Office States	Entry	Show #:	821	
_ot 13	79 - Dorse	t Advantage Ram Lamb				
1st	1st	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States DA9000717	Scotch Lane Farm 6372	Show #:	824	1/18/2016
2nd	2nd	Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States DA9000721	Scotch Lane Farm 6393	Show #:	825	3/24/2016
Lot 13	81 - Dorse	t Advantage Ewe Lamb				
1st	1st	Grace, *Austin, Spring Hill Westmoreland, NH United States	Spring Hill 1110	Show #:	826	1/7/2016
2nd	2nd	DA9001066 Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States	. 0			3/24/2016
3rd	3rd	DA9000722 Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States	Scotch Lane Farm 6394	Show #:	828	1/18/2016
		DA9000718	Scotch Lane Farm 6373	Show #:	827	
Lot 13	82 - Cham	pion Dorset Advantage Ewe				
1st		Grace, *Austin, Spring Hill Westmoreland, NH United States DA9001066	Spring Hill 1110	Show #:	826	1/7/2016
Lot 13	83 - Reser	ve Champion Dorset Advantage				
1st		Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States DA9000722	Scotch Lane Farm 6394	Show #:	828	3/24/2016
	90 - Premi	er Exhibitor		210 11 11		
1st		Syme, *Evan South Windsor, CT United States				
			Entry	Show #:	823	
	91 - Premi	er Breeder				
1st		Lauden Acres Dalmatia, PA United States	E.	GI "	017	
	04 1- 01	ou. Ohamaian Dere	Entry	Show #:	817	
	94 - Jr Sho	ow Champion Ram				
1st		Kessler, Blake La Porte, IN United States P719916	Spilde 9165	Show #:	732	9/5/2015
Lot 13	95 - Jr Sha	ow Reserve Champion Ram	*			
1st		Syme, *Evan				
100		~je, =				

(cont.)

Place / Rank Name Tattoo # **Birthdate** Weight Registry No. **Animal Name** Lot 1395 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ram Group - - (cont.) South Windsor, CT 1/13/2016 **United States** P720426 Scotch Lane Farm 6369 Show #: 742 Lot 1396 - Jr Show Champion Ewe Syme, *Madelyn South Windsor, CT United States 2/16/2016 P720423 Scotch Lane Farm 6385 Show #: 798 Lot 1397 - Jr Show Reserve Champion Ewe Syme, *Evan 1stSouth Windsor, CT 9/19/2014 United States P714250 Spilde 9109 Show #: 754

End Of Report

Page 9